

**ARKANSAS SENATE**  
85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005  
**Amendment Form**

JBC 04/01/05 (8)

\*\*\*\*\*

**Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 454**

"AN ACT FOR THE UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS - ITS VARIOUS DIVISIONS AND THE  
ARKANSAS ARCHEOLOGICAL SURVEY APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2005-2007  
BIENNIUM."

\*\*\*\*\*

**Amendment No. 8 to Senate Bill No. 454.**

Amend Senate Bill No. 454 as engrossed, S3/21/05 (version: 03-21-2005 17:27):

Page 24, line 34, delete "6,429,933 6,429,933"  
And substitute "6,929,933 6,929,933"

And

Page 24, line 35, delete "\$164,639,046 \$ 167,725,090" and substitute  
"\$165,139,046 \$ 168,225,090"

And

Page 25, line 13, delete "1,614,664 1,642,923" and substitute "2,114,664  
2,142,923"

And

Page 25, line 15, delete "\$164,639,046 \$ 167,725,090" and substitute  
"\$165,139,046 \$ 168,225,090"



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and \_\_\_\_\_

By: Senators Broadway, Hill  
Representative Dangeau  
JAD/JAD - 04-01-2005 09:42  
JAD424

\_\_\_\_\_  
Secretary